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Day Game Time Visiting Team Home Team Division

3/7/2019 Thu 5:15 PM |Athletics Angels Field 2 |AAA

3/7/2019 Thu 6:30 PM Dodgers Giants Field4 AAA

3/7/2019 Thu 7:30 PM Yankees Red Sox Field 2 AAA

3/9/2019 Sat 3:45 PM Athletics Dodgers Field2 AAA

3/9/2019 Sat 6:00 PM Angels Yankees Field 2 AAA

3/9/2019 Sat 6:30 PM Red Sox Giants Field 4 AAA
3/14/2019 Thu 5:15 PM Yankees Athletics Field 2 AAA
3/14/2019 Thu 6:30 PM Giants Angels Field4 |AAA
3/14/2019 Thu 7:30 PM | Dodgers Red Sox Field 2 AAA
3/16/2019 Sat 3:45 PM Red Sox Angels Field 2 |AAA
3/16/2019 Sat 6:00 PM Giants Athletics Field 2 |AAA
3/16/2019 Sat 6:30 PM Dodgers Yankees Field4 AAA
3/21/2019 Thu 5:15 PM Yankees Giants Field 2 AAA
3/21/2019 Thu 6:30 PM Angels Dodgers Field4 AAA
3/21/2019 Thu 7:30 PM Athletics Red Sox Field 2 AAA
3/23/2019 Sat 9:00 AM Red Sox Yankees Field 2 |AAA
3/23/2019 Sat 9:00 AM |Angels Athletics Field4 AAA
3/23/2019 Sat 11:15 AM Giants Dodgers Field 2 |AAA

4/4/2019 Thu 5:15 PM Giants Red Sox Field2 AAA

4/4/2019 Thu 6:30 PM Yankees Angels Field4 |AAA

4/4/2019 Thu 7:30 PM Dodgers Athletics Field2 AAA

4/6/2019 Sat 3:45 PM |Athletics Yankees Field2 |AAA

4/6/2019 Sat 6:00 PM Red Sox Dodgers Field2 AAA

4/6/2019 Sat 6:30 PM Angels Giants Field4 |AAA
4/11/2019 Thu 5:15 PM Angels Red Sox Field2 |AAA
4/11/2019 Thu 6:30 PM Athletics Giants Field4 AAA
4/11/2019 Thu 7:30 PM Yankees Dodgers Field 2 |AAA
4/13/2019 Sat 3:45 PM Dodgers Angels Field 2 AAA
4/13/2019 Sat 6:00 PM Red Sox Athletics Field 2 AAA
4/13/2019 Sat 6:30 PM Giants Yankees Field4 AAA
4/18/2019 Thu 5:15 PM Dodgers Giants Field 2 |AAA
4/18/2019 Thu 6:30 PM Yankees Red Sox Field4 AAA
4/18/2019 Thu 7:30 PM |Athletics Angels Field 2 |AAA
4/20/2019 Sat 3:45 PM Red Sox Giants Field 2 |AAA
4/20/2019 Sat 6:00 PM Angels Yankees Field 2 |AAA
4/20/2019 Sat 6:30 PM |Athletics Dodgers Field4 |AAA
4/25/2019 Thu 5:15 PM Dodgers Red Sox Field 2 |AAA
4/25/2019 Thu 6:30 PM Yankees Athletics Field4 |AAA
4/25/2019 Thu 7:30 PM Giants Angels Field 2 |AAA
4/27/2019 Sat 3:45 PM Giants Athletics Field 2 |AAA
4/27/2019 Sat 6:00 PM Dodgers Yankees Field 2 |AAA
4/27/2019 Sat 6:30 PM Red Sox Angels Field4 |AAA

Page 1



CRANGECREST
Bﬁgﬁﬁs\h Bﬁg"’:\“\i\st .
LITTLE LEAGUE "<&> 2019 Spring AAA Game Schedule
Revised: 02/24/2019
Day Game Time Visiting Team Home Team i Division
5/2/2019 Thu 5:15 PM Angels Dodgers Field 2 AAA
5/2/2019 Thu 6:30 PM |Athletics Red Sox Field4 AAA
5/2/2019 Thu 7:30 PM Yankees Giants Field 2 AAA
5/4/2019 Sat 3:45 PM Giants Dodgers Field 2 AAA
5/4/2019 Sat 6:00 PM Angels Athletics Field 2 AAA
5/4/2019 Sat 6:30 PM Red Sox Yankees Field 4 AAA
5/9/2019 Thu 5:15 PM Athletics Yankees Field 2 AAA
5/9/2019 Thu 6:30 PM Red Sox Dodgers Field 4 AAA
5/9/2019 Thu 7:30 PM Angels Giants Field 2 AAA
5/11/2019 Sat 3:45 PM Yankees Angels Field 2 AAA
5/11/2019 Sat 6:00 PM Giants Red Sox Field 2 AAA
5/11/2019 Sat 6:30 PM Dodgers Athletics Field4 AAA
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